YONGGUI
Depot Power Connector
Product Description 2020 Edition
Zhejiang Yonggui Electric Equipment Co.,Ltd.
ZHEUIANG YONGGUI ELECTRIC EOUIFMEWT GO.,LTD
Yonggui Connector Connector Expert
-HTTP://WWWW.4ONGGUI-SC,COM/
LibraryPowerConnector

2 ProductModel and Code
① Plug: ② Socket:
Model Number Code Appearance Model Number Code
YGC587-S(2+2+8)P plug 112030100709 RAL7026 (granite
gray)
YGC587-P(2+2+8)R
Socket
112040100988
YGC587-S(2+2+8)PB
plug
112030103176 RAL7021 (black gray) YGC587-P(2+2+8)RB
Socket
112040103191
YGC587-S(2+2+8)PD
Plug
112030103381 RAL7031 (blue-gray) YGC587-P(2+2+8)RD
Socket
112040103354
YGC587-S(2+2+8)PG
Plug
112030103691 RAL7012 (basalt lime) YGC587-P(2+2+8)RG
Socket
112040103669
YGC587-P(2+2+8)RK
Socket

2ModelNumberandCode:
①Plug:
Model Number Code Appearance Other
YGC665-C400-P3P Plug 112030102431 Oxidized, black Power Pin 120 Flat, with cover, with M40 AJ
Connector
YGC665-C400-P3P Plug 112030103316 Oxidized, black Power Pin 95 Flat, with cover, with M40 AJ Connector
②Socket:
Model Number Code Appearance Other
YGC665-C400-S3R Socket 112040102540 Oxidized, black Power pin 120 Flat, without cover
YGC665-C400-S3RA Socket 112040104447 Oxidized, black Power pin 95 Flat, with cover
YGC665-C400-S3RB Socket 112040104276 Oxidized, black Power pin 120 flat, with cover
Protection Cover
Protection Cover
Mounting Opening Hole
Sichuan Yonggui Technology Co., Ltd.